
VOLUNTEER 
ROUTE 6 

Bus #152 - Call # B-152 
Bob Kusser   

 
AM Route 
 
6:33 am Leave Sturgis Shop – turn right onto Lazelle/Hwy 34 
6:40 am Turn left onto Nine Mile Road then right onto 199th 
6:45 am            P/u on 199th 
6:54 am  P/u at 14313 SD Hwy 34 –Vale cut off Road  
7:01 am P/u at 145th Ave. 
7:03 am P/u at 4 Mile Road – cross bridge – turn around and head back to Sturgis 
7:10 am P/u at 142nd Ave. 
7:13 am P/u between 140th Ave. and 137th Pl. 
7:16 am P/u at 13625 SD Hwy 34 just a little before 136th Pl. 
7:27 am Drop and p/u at SBHS then cross over to Ft. Meade 
7:31 am P/u at corner of Custer Ave. and Terry Road 
7:33 am P/u near Flag pole 
7:35 am P/u Day Care at Ft. Mead, turn left onto Lazelle 
7:41am Drop and p/u at SWMS 
7:51 am  Drop at SES 
8:01 am Return Sturgis Shop 
 
PM Route 
 
2:45 pm Leave Sturgis Shop – start route at SES 
3:18 pm Drop and p/u at SWMS 
3:30 pm Leave SWMS for Ft. Meade 
3:38 pm Drop at Day Care at Ft. Meade 
3:40 pm Drop near Flag pole 
3:42 pm Drop at corner of Custer Ave. and Terry Road cross over to SBHS 
3:45 pm P/u at SBHS– may drop some off also , turn left onto Lazelle/Hwy 34  
3:50 pm Drop at Valley Implement (possible) 
3:55 pm Drop at Nine Mile Road and Hwy 34 
3:58 pm Drop just a little before 136th Pl. 
3:54 pm Drop between 140th Ave. and 137th Pl. 
3:58 pm Drop at 142nd Ave.  
4:00 pm Drop between 142nd Ave. and 199th St. 
4:02 pm Drop at 145th Ave. 
4:03 pm Drop at 4 Mile Road – turn around and head back to Sturgis 
4:33 pm Return to Sturgis Shop 


